
Date Time Opponent Location

Saturday, September 14, 2019 1:00 PM Edward Waters College Talladega, AL

Saturday, September 14, 2019 6:00 PM Talladega College Talladega, AL

Sunday, September 20, 2020 6:00 PM Tougaloo College Jackson, MS

Saturday, September 21, 2019 1:00 PM Philander Smith College Jackson, MS

Saturday, September 21, 2019 4:00 PM Rust College Jackson, MS

Saturday, September 28, 2019 11:00 AM Dillard University The Castle

Saturday, September 28, 2019 1:00 PM XULA vs TOU (Con Round-Ups) The Castle

Saturday, September 28, 2019 4:00 PM Dillard vs TOU (Con Round-Ups) The Castle

Saturday, September 28, 2019 6:00 PM Xavier University The Castle

Saturday, October 5, 2019 1:00 PM Rust College Little Rock, AR

Saturday, October 5, 2019 6:00 PM Philander Smith College Little Rock, AR

Saturday, October 19, 2019 11:00 AM Xavier University New Orleans, LA

Saturday, October 19, 2019 4:00 PM Dillard University New Orleans, LA

Saturday, October 26, 2019 3:00 PM Miles College The Castle

Friday, November 1, 2019 6:00 PM Blue Mountain College Blue Mountain, MS

Saturday, November 2, 2019 1:00 PM Alcorn State University Jackson, MS

Sunday, November 3, 2019 4:00 PM Talladega College Jackson, MS

Saturday, November 9, 2019 1:00 PM Tougaloo College The Castle

Friday, November 15, 2019 TBD GCAC Tournament New Orleans, LA

Saturday, November 16, 2019 TBD GCAC Tournament New Orleans, LA
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